Name:

Course Planning Form
English Prime

Students will be expected to choose 10 courses in Grade 11 & 12 with two alternate courses in case their first choice is not
available.

Notes:

1) English 11 is a full year course and comprises two of your ten choices.

2) Five Grade 12 Credits are required for Graduation. These courses may be taken in either Grade 11 or 12.
3) Students can choose to take their one science credit required for graduation in either Grade 11 or 12

4) All students are enrolled in Growth Goals & Grit 120. This course, upon successful completion, will count as
their required graduation credit in the category of Fine Arts and Life Role Development.

Grade 11 Grade 12

1 English 11 (1,2, 3) 1 English12 (1,2, 3)

3 Math 110 (Foundations or Financial and Workplace) 3

4 Modern History __ (1,2, 3) 4
5 Graduation Science Credit: 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
ALT 1. 10
2. ALT 1.

Parental Signature:




Date:

Name:

Graduation Credit Check - English Stream
(17 Credits are Required to Graduate)

1. English 11__ (2 credits)

2. English12

3. Foundation of Mathematics 110 or Financial and Workplace Mathematic 110
4. Modern History 11__

5. Science:

6. Fine Arts/Life Role: Growth, Goals & Grit: Skills for Success 120

7. (Grade 12 Credit)

8. (Grade 12 Credit)

(Grade 12 Credit)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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«* Five Grade 12 credits will be required for graduation. Successful completion of English 12 and
Growth Goals & Grit 120 will count for 2 of those credits.



